Competition:
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team Score

1 Birmingham 661

2 Shropshire 641

3 Warwickshire 573

4  Staffordshire 124

Competition Results

Individual
541
521
503
124

P8
70
60
0
0

Venue:
Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

4x2
50
60
70
0

Date
6 Feb 2011



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2011
Ranking  BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ
1 73 Georgina Rogers Birmingham 139 50 42 47
2 74 Maria Thompson Birmingham 138 44 50 44
3 88 Aimi Whitehouse Shropshire 136 49 40 a7
4 77 Katie Berwick Birmingham 135 41 50 44
5 91 Courtney Brown Shropshire 133 37 46 50
= 76 Ines Kanyinda Birmingham 129 40 48 41
= 118 Alexa Shaw Warwickshire 129 37 42 50
8 87 Emma Holt Shropshire 128 46 46 36
9 117 Erin McGready Warwickshire 127 42 38 a7
10 119 Abi Flynn Warwickshire 126 44 46 36
11= 89 Anna Oloyede Shropshire 124 41 36 a7
11= 94 Megan Walker Staffordshire 124 38 46 40
13 122 Hannah Taylor Warwickshire 121 48 36 37
14 78 Alex Hale Birmingham 120 34 44 42
15 121 Amelia Coulson Warwickshire 119 49 34 36
16 92 Amy Brown Shropshire 117 46 34 37
17 90 Shannon Reeves Shropshire 114 35 38 41
18 75 Ellie Berwick Birmingham 107 35 40 32
19= 79 Lucy Breen Birmingham 0
19= 95 Charlotte Forrester Staffordshire 0
19= 120 Chloe Connor Warwickshire 0



Competition:

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Team Results

Birmingham

Shropshire

Warwickshire
Staffordshire

Comp No
73
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78

Name

Georgina Rogers
Georgina Rogers
Georgina Rogers
Maria Thompson
Maria Thompson
Maria Thompson
Ellie Berwick
Ellie Berwick
Ellie Berwick
Ines Kanyinda
Ines Kanyinda
Ines Kanyinda
Katie Berwick
Katie Berwick
Katie Berwick
Alex Hale

Alex Hale

Alex Hale

Score

661
641
573
124

Event
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ

Individual
541
521
503
124

P8
70
60
0
0

Perfl
49.0
79
51
23.4
8.98
2.02
54.5
78
1.65
23.6
7.60
45
51.0
84
50
25.1
8.08
2.08

Venue:
Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

4x2
50
60
70
0

Perf2

50

8.88

2.05

1.54

8.45

44

50

7.71
2.02

Perf3

47

8.69

2.09

1.62

8.29

42

50

8.32
2.02

Birmingham (sky)

Perf4

Date

6 Feb 2011

Best Ranking Points
49.0 1 50
79 5 42
51 2= 47
23.4 4 44
8.98 1 50
2.09 4 44
54.5 = 35
78 6 40
1.65 10 32
23.6 6 40
8.45 2 48
45 = 41
51.0 = 41
84 1 50
50 4 44
25.1 9 34
8.32 4 44
2.08 5 42



Competition:

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Score

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Team Results

Birmingham

Shropshire

Warwickshire
Staffordshire

Comp No
87
87
87
88
88
88
89
89
89
90
90
90
91
91
91
92
92
92

Name

Emma Holt
Emma Holt
Emma Holt

Aimi Whitehouse
Aimi Whitehouse
Aimi Whitehouse
Anna Oloyede
Anna Oloyede
Anna Oloyede
Shannon Reeves
Shannon Reeves
Shannon Reeves
Courtney Brown
Courtney Brown
Courtney Brown
Amy Brown

Amy Brown

Amy Brown

661
641
573
124

Event

4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ

Individual
541
521
503
124

P8
70
60
0
0

Perfl

50.1
80
2.00
22.9
7.10
a7
51.0
72
2.07
54.5
6.41
44
24.0
8.14
2.14
23.2
66
43

Venue:
Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

4x2
50
60
70
0

Perf2

2.00

7.94

51

2.05

6.95
42

8.33
2.16

43

Shropshire (yellow)

Perf3

1.98

1.47

49

2.12

6.67
45

7.58
2.00

41

Perf4

Date
6 Feb 2011

Best Ranking Points

50.1
80
2.00
22.9
7.94
51
51.0
72
2.12
54.5
6.95
45
24.0
8.33
2.16
23.2
66
43

3 46
= 46
= 36
= 49

6 40
= a7
= 41

8 36
= 47
= 35

7 38
= 41
= 37

3 46

1 50

3 46

9 34
= 37



Competition:
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Team Results

Birmingham

Shropshire

Warwickshire
Staffordshire

Comp No Name

94
94
94
95
95

Megan Walker
Megan Walker
Megan Walker
Charlotte Forrester
Charlotte Forrester

Score
661
641
573
124

Event

4LR
SB
SLJ
S
SLJ

Individual
541
521
503
124

P8
70
60
0
0

Perfl

52.8

80
1.98
8.06
1.83

Venue:
Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

4x2
50
60
70
0

Perf2

2.04
8.25
1.89

Staffordshire (purple)

Perf3

2.05
7.98
1.91

Perf4

Date
6 Feb 2011

Best Ranking Points

52.8

80
2.05
8.25
191

7 38
2= 46
6 40



Competition:
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Team Results

Birmingham

Shropshire

Warwickshire
Staffordshire

Comp No Name

117
117
117
118
118
118
119
119
119
120
120
120
121
121
121
122
122
122

Erin McGready
Erin McGready
Erin McGready
Alexa Shaw
Alexa Shaw
Alexa Shaw
Abi Flynn

Abi Flynn

Abi Flynn
Chloe Connor
Chloe Connor
Chloe Connor
Amelia Coulson
Amelia Coulson
Amelia Coulson
Hannah Taylor
Hannah Taylor
Hannah Taylor

Score
661
641
573
124

Event

2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ

Individual
541
521
503
124

P8
70
60
0
0

Perfl

23.5
73
2.10
24.0
7.60
57
50.3
80
2.00
52.3
0

46
22.9
6.04
1.95
49.1
6.10
43

Venue:
Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

4x2
50
60
70
0

Perf2

2.10

8.02

59

1.86

43

6.15
1.94

6.65
43

Warwickshire (orange)

Perf3

2.12

7.32

55

1.95

46

6.00
2.00

6.11
43

Perf4

Date
6 Feb 2011
Best Ranking Points
23.5 5 42
73 7 38
2.12 = 47
24.0 = 37
8.02 5 42
59 1 50
50.3 4 44
80 = 46
2.00 = 36

52.3

0

46
22.9 = 49
6.15 9 34
2.00 = 36
49.1 2 48
6.65 8 36
43 = 37



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1= Shropshire yellow 88 Aimi Whitehouse 22.9 49
1= Warwickshire orange 121 Amelia Coulson 22.9 49
3 Shropshire yellow 92 Amy Brown 23.2 46
4 Birmingham sky 74 Maria Thompson 23.4 44
5 Warwickshire orange 117 Erin McGready 235 42
6 Birmingham sky 76 Ines Kanyinda 23.6 40
7= Shropshire yellow 91 Courtney Brown 24.0 37
7= Warwickshire orange 118 Alexa Shaw 24.0 37

9 Birmingham sky 78 Alex Hale 25.1 34



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham sky 73 Georgina Rogers 49.0 50

2 Warwickshire orange 122 Hannah Taylor 49.1 48

3 Shropshire yellow 87 Emma Holt 50.1 46

4 Warwickshire orange 119 Abi Flynn 50.3 44

= Birmingham sky 77 Katie Berwick 51.0 41

= Shropshire yellow 89 Anna Oloyede 51.0 41

7 Staffordshire purple 94 Megan Walker 52.8 38

= Birmingham sky 75 Ellie Berwick 54.5 35

= Shropshire yellow 90 Shannon Reeves 54.5 35

Warwickshire orange 120 Chloe Connor 52.3 0



Results Sheet

Competition:
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01 Birmingham sky
2 03 Shropshire yellow

8 Lap Paarlauf

Venue: Date
Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2011
Heat Final Performance Points
1:38.3 0.0 1:38.3 70.0
1:41.8 0.0 1:41.8 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 6 Feb 2011
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 05 Warwickshire orange 1:31.5 0.0 1:31.5 70.0
2 03 Shropshire yellow 1:31.6 0.0 1:31.6 60.0

3 01 Birmingham sky 1:32.6 0.0 1:32.6 50.0



Competition:

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

O©CoO~NOOOTAWNPEP

Team

Birmingham
Birmingham
Shropshire
Birmingham
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Staffordshire

Results Sheet

Colour

sky
sky
yellow
sky
orange
yellow
yellow
orange
orange
purple

BibNo

74
76
91
78
118
88
90
122
121
95

Venue:

Name

Maria Thompson
Ines Kanyinda
Courtney Brown
Alex Hale

Alexa Shaw

Aimi Whitehouse
Shannon Reeves
Hannah Taylor
Amelia Coulson
Charlotte Forrester

Best

8.98
8.45
8.33
8.32
8.02
7.94
6.95
6.65
6.15
8.25

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34

0

Shot

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

Date
6 Feb 2011



Competition:

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Birmingham
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Warwickshire
Birmingham
Birmingham
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Warwickshire

Results Sheet

Colour

sky
yellow
purple
orange
sky
sky
orange
yellow
yellow
orange

BibNo

77
87
94
119
73
75
117
89
92
120

Speed Bounce

Venue:

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester
Name Total Points
Katie Berwick 84 50
Emma Holt 80 46
Megan Walker 80 46
Abi Flynn 80 46
Georgina Rogers 79 42
Ellie Berwick 78 40
Erin McGready 73 38
Anna Oloyede 72 36
Amy Brown 66 34
Chloe Connor 0 0

Date
6 Feb 2011



Competition:

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2=
2=

4

5

6

10

Team

Shropshire
Shropshire
Warwickshire
Birmingham
Birmingham
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Birmingham
Staffordshire

Results Sheet

Colour

yellow
yellow
orange
sky
sky
purple
yellow
orange
orange
sky
purple

BibNo

91
89
117
74
78
94
87
119
121
75
95

Venue:
Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester

Name

Courtney Brown
Anna Oloyede
Erin McGready
Maria Thompson
Alex Hale
Megan Walker
Emma Holt

Abi Flynn
Amelia Coulson
Ellie Berwick
Charlotte Forrester

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.16
2.12
2.12
2.09
2.08
2.05
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.65
191

Points

50
47
a7
44
42
40
36
36
36
32

0

Date
6 Feb 2011



Competition:

ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2=
2=

4
5=
5=
7=
7=

Team

Warwickshire
Birmingham
Shropshire
Birmingham
Birmingham
Shropshire
Shropshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire

Results Sheet

Colour

orange
sky
yellow
sky
sky
yellow
yellow
orange
orange

BibNo

118
73
88
77
76
90
92

122

120

Vertical Jump

Venue:

Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester
Name Best Points
Alexa Shaw 59 50
Georgina Rogers 51 47
Aimi Whitehouse 51 47
Katie Berwick 50 44
Ines Kanyinda 45 41
Shannon Reeves 45 41
Amy Brown 43 37
Hannah Taylor 43 37
Chloe Connor 46 0

Date
6 Feb 2011
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